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Thailand Super Pickup
Official Results Practice 4

ey THAILAND
SUPER SERIES

TSS Test Day

ORGANIZED BY

RACING SPIRIT

3-25-2025
Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name
1 15 Thanaphon Chucharoenpon
2 7 Suphachai Khongman

3 95  Anuwat Maniain
4 9 Samon Mapakhe

5 22  Tanawat Suwannarat
6 88 Waris Onrayab

7 16  Akealuck Narkkerd
8 92 Songsak Kornsirisuepsakun
9 84 RustaMali

10 34 Agkachat Meeprom
11 81 Akasit Kriengkomol
12 12 Pakorn Tamachote
13 8 Daniel Duane

14 36 Chanon Rotjana
15 39 Pheerawat Pajeeyachart

16 86 Tanaphak Sukjaroen

17 59 Suwat Limjirapinya

18 2 Ekasit Namsaengpa

19 5 Natthawut Phuengphrom
20 17 Jakraphan Wanarat

21 19 Nanthawat Chamnan

22 23  Chinnawut Laochinchart
23 30 Ittisak Kaewdee

24 42  Wittaya Raiyai

25 54  Saranyoo Aonjaiaue

26 55 Kiattisak Choojorn

27 58  Supamongkol Detpetch

28 68
29 69 Wulttichai Solgosoom

Class

> w0

O W W WO

Team

Nexzter ,MKSport ,HYB ,Speed
QOil ,Motul ,AKANA by gngasszzas

wiag Nexzter MOBIL1 Venom
swthudwmGT RESISTANCE
ISUZU SUPHAN RACING

wiag Nexzter MOBIL1 Venom
g GT RESISTANCE

Bendix SRT - ZIC - Tune by Aot
- Venom Racing Team

Toyota Gazoo Racing Thailand
i Ianir OSUKA OMC

Dsamsdusnsa

1Buend eanAumsinups wyhundn,
MK sport Bydasasszuas

wian Nexzter MOBIL1 Venom
swthaduniGT RESISTANCE

Alpha Factory racing Team By
Pulzar Osuka OMC

shmsidusmaa

Thebas Ratchaburi

LIQUI MOLY Atech Racing
Team

ISUZU SUPHAN RACING

ownnsnameIng

Trane Lubricant Racing Team
auspunaNs ashuaimasalsaniy
Fonnsa nuvhaduand

Nexzter ,MKSport ,HYB ,Speed
Oil ,Motul ,AKANA by gngasszuo
AlphaFactoryRacingTeam
ByPulzar

SSK Factory OMC-racing asiuyuns

Truan §a do95:u09

aATENSH yuUas wyihundn
Jhsiwedadvoltronic ,MK sport
BYgzhaianl dadosszs
CompactBrakes Valvoline Zrace
Saensuk Karnyang Team
vwdwatn, Tum Clutch,Mk Sport
,Akana , CNC snrry By gngasszuas
ISUZU SUPHAN RACING

Motul Racing Team by Lenso

Model

Fastest In
1:54.288 6
1:55.009 2
1:56.625 2
1:56.668 2
1:58.319 3
1:58.727 2
1:59.160 3
1:59.789 2
1:59.971 3
2:00.342 2
2:00.397 6
2:00.588 3
2:02.660 4
2:03.928 3
2:06.088 3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Gap

0.721

1.616
0.043

1.651
0.408

0.433
0.629
0.182

0.371
0.055
0.191
2.072

1.268
2.160

Laps

7

10

w

O O O N W

TOP
Speed

208.90

221.30

219.50
221.80

213.00
210.90

201.90
203.00
192.90

198.20
210.90
210.10
209.70

185.60
182.70

170.90
212.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Fastest time : 1:54.288 by Nbr. 15 - Thanaphon Chucharoenpon

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course| Steward

Steward Steward

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn H.

16:35:10

INTERNATIONAL
CIRCUIT
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Thailand Super Pickup

Official Results Practice 4

ey THAILAND
SUPER SERIES

TSS Test Day

ORGANIZED BY

RACING SPIRIT

3-25-2025

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name

30 77 Arnuphap Sriklang

31 82 Krid Prayudsub
32 85 Alongkorn Saetung

33 89 Surachai Phengphong

34 93  Nutthanuch Wongsomboon

Team

KING_performance aawunsing’
KAS auto parts BY (8agzhewiey
Racing team)

FATMAN PERFORMANCE
Sosuror natue genesuduus
Nexzter ,MKSport ,HYB ,Speed
QOil ,Motul ,AKANA by gnsasszzas

LIQUI MOLY RUNSTOP
SUPER PIG VENOM eawniguunauau
By JOBMOBTRI

LIQUI MOLY RUNSTOP
SUPER PIG VENOMeawduunauau
By JOBMOBTRI

Fastest In

Laps TOP
Speed
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Fastest time : 1:54.288 by Nbr. 15 - Thanaphon Chucharoenpon

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course| Steward

Steward Steward

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn H.

16:35:10

INTERNATIONAL
CIRCUIT
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